Advantages Features
Polaris 2500
3-Phase kWh Meter
With Modbus/RTU over RS485 communication!
www.DAEinstrument.com DAE Instrument Corp.
With Modbus/RTU over RS485 communication (very cost effective as
compared with the competitors)
Foolproof system. DAE meter will be warning if the CTs are installed in the

Knockout
The voltage and CT wires will come from
the back of the meter.
The voltage and CT wires will come from
the knockout of the meter bottom.
P.2
Polaris 2500 datasheet-3.2e.ai
www.DAEinstrument.com DAE Instrument Corp.
Polaris 2500 datasheet-3.2e.ai
※For demand option add suffix “D” to the ordering code.
    e.g. : P254-200D KIT
Ordering Code
Configurations KIT Ordering Code Amp KIT Includes
480V
3- Phase, 3W
P252-200 KIT 200A
P252-400 KIT 400A
P252-600 KIT 600A
P252-200-S KIT
CT Model NO.
CT-200D3
Polaris Model NO.
P252-200
P252-400
P252-600
P252-005
P252-200200A
P252-005-S KIT CT-5D35A
1 meter + 2 split-core CTs
1 meter + 2 solid-core CTs
P252-005 KIT 5A P252-005
208~240V
3- Phase, 3W
P253-200 KIT 200A
P253-400 KIT 400A
P253-600 KIT 600A
P253-200-S KIT CT-200D3
P253-200
P253-400
P253-600
P253-005
P253-200200A
P253-005-S KIT CT-5D35A
1 meter + 2 split-core CTs
1 meter + 2 solid-core CTs
P253-005 KIT 5A P253-005
120/208V
3- Phase, 4W
P254-200 KIT 200A
P254-400 KIT 400A
P254-600 KIT 600A
P254-200-S KIT CT-200D3
P254-200
P254-400
P254-600
P254-005
P254-200200A
P254-005-S KIT CT-5D35A
1 meter + 3 split-core CTs
1 meter + 3 solid-core CTs
P254-005 KIT 5A P254-005
240/416V
3- Phase, 4W
P255-200 KIT 200A
P255-400 KIT 400A
P255-600 KIT 600A
P255-200-S KIT CT-200D3
P255-200
P255-400
P255-600
P255-005
P255-200200A
P255-005-S KIT CT-5D35A
1 meter + 3 split-core CTs
1 meter + 3 solid-core CTs
P255-005 KIT 5A P255-005
277/480V
3- Phase, 4W
P256-200 KIT 200A
P256-400 KIT 400A
P256-600 KIT 600A
P256-200-S KIT CT-200D3
P256-200
P256-400
P256-600